
  
 Whaddon CofE School 

Membership as at 1/2/2024 

  

 Name Governor Type Term From Term To Additional 
Information 

Roles Email 

Mrs Kim Clarke Parent governor 
 

 

16 Nov 2023 15 Nov 2027  Grants kclarke@whaddon.bucks.s
ch.uk 

Rev Jacqueline 
Dove 

Foundation Ex-Officio 
 

 

   Year 1/2 jdove@whaddon.bucks.sch
.uk 

Mrs Amanda 
Hardman 

Foundation Diocesan 
Board of Education 
Appointed 
 

 

08 May 2023 7 May 2027 Coopted 08/05/2019 
to 31/08/2020 

Foundation DBE 
Appointed 1/09/2020 

to 7/05/2023 

Chair 
Development 
Governor 
SEN 
Responsibility 
Pupil Premium 
Mathematics 
Health & Safety 
Child Protection/ 
Safeguarding 
Governor 
Newsletter 
Policies 
Interview Panel 
Wellbeing 
Year 3/4 

ahardman@whaddon.buck
s.sch.uk 

Mrs Rachael 
Macintyre 

Foundation Diocesan 
Board of Education 
Appointed 
( Oxford Diocese ) 
 

09 Jan 2023 8 Jan 2027 Coopted from 
18/03/2015 

Foundation from 
19/02/2018 to 18 Feb 

2022 
Reappointed 9 

January 2023 to 
8January 2027 

ViceChair 
Equality 
Performance 
Management 
Educational Visits 
Website 
Chair General 
Purposes and 
Finance 
Committee 
Digital & 
Technology 
Standards 

rmacintyre@whaddon.buck
s.sch.uk 

Graeme 
Macpherson-Smith 

Foundation Diocesan 
Board of Education 
Appointed 
 

 

09 Jan 2023 8 Jan 2027  Performance 
Management 
PHSE/ RSE 
Early Years 

graememacsmith@gmail.c
om 

Charlotte Page Local Authority 
Governor 
 

 

14 Nov 2023 13 Nov 2027   office@whaddon.bucks.sch
.uk 

Sarah Prior Headteacher 
 

 

   Headteacher office@whaddon.bucks.sch
.uk 

Kathy Rudiger Staff governor 
 

 

16 Nov 2023 15 Nov 2027   office@whaddon.bucks.sch
.uk 



Miss Verity 
Threlfell 

Foundation Diocesan 
Board of Education 
Appointed 
 

 

01 Sep 2020 3 Mar 2024 Coopted from 04/03 
2020 to 31/08/2020 

Performance 
Management 
Sport 
English 
Data protection 
Chair Curriculum 
& Welfare 
Committee 
Year 5/6 

vthrelfell@whaddon.bucks.
sch.uk 

Anne Tolfree Parent governor 
 

 

16 Nov 2023 15 Nov 2027   atolfree@whaddon.bucks.s
ch.uk 

 

  

 


